=BEAVER

Parts diagram

The model may differ slightly from the picture

DUELM19-20V-2X4AH
19in Electric Lawn Mower






No. Code Description Qty
1 DUP612012-440 Transparent cover 1
2 DUP612013-440 Transparent Cover Hinge 2
3 DUP612014 Swivel Fixed Shaft 2
4 DUP92426 Screw ST4x16 64
5 DUP612010 Battery Pack Compartment 1
6 DUP612002 Battery Pack Mounting Plate 2
7 DUP612018 Internal Wire 1
8 DUP612003 Insert holder 2
9 DUP94249 Flat pad ¢12x¢p4.3x0.8 2
10 DUP612017 Resistor 2
11 DUP605532 Power cord 1
12 DUP612027 430 Housing 1
13 DUP92433 Screw M5x16 2
14 DUP612016 Stall skin 1
15 DUP612015 Stall plate 1
16 DUP99121 Nut M5 2
17 DUP612011-175 Housing Carrying Handle 1
18 DUP604294 Rear cover plate shaft 1
19 DUP604289 Rear cover plate torsion spring 1
20 DUP604287 Rear cover plate 1
21 DUP605385-175 Pushbutton 1
22 DUP607126 Switch Box 1
23 DUP605386 Trigger Knob 1
24 DUP605398 Switch Compression Reed 1
25 DUP605133 Switch Plate Machine 1
26 DUP605399 Trigger Pull Reed 1
27 DUP605410 Micro Switch 1
28 DUP605425-175 Shutoff Puller 1
29 DUP605400 Rubber Hose 1
30 DUP605423-010 Upper Pushrod 1
31 DUP605389 Trigger Knob 1
32 DUP605388 Trigger Seat Cover 1
33 DUP605387 Trigger Block 1
34 DUP607127 Switch Cover 1
35 DUP605384 Lever 2
36 DUP605395 Signal Cable 1
37 DUP605098-175 Triangle knob 2
38 DUP91146 Square neck bolt M8x45 2
39 DUP605391-010 Lower push rod 1
40 DUP605127 Wire clamp 2
41 DUP606514 Elastic cylindrical pinp4x22 2
42 DUP605130-175 Quick release wrench 2
43 DUP91145 Quick locking bolt M8x50 2




44 DUP605128-175 Swivel bracket cover 2
45 DUP92422 Screw ST4x8 4
46 DUP601321 Rear Plug 1
47 DUP604286-007 Grass box upper cover assembly 1
48 DUP604303-201 50L Grass-collecting bag 1
49 DUP94356 Flat mat 20x@4x1.5 5
50 DUP604293 Grass bag holder 1
51 DUP606503 Rear wheel axle 1
52 DUP606539 200 wheels 2
53 DUP92427 Screw ST4x30 4
54 DUP607132 Brushless gear motor 1
55 DUP601314 Gearbox upper housing 1
56 DUP606504 Deep groove ball bearing 6000-ZZ 1
57 DUP606494 Large gear 1
58 DUP601326 Output shaft 1
59 DUP92431 Screw ST4.8x25 4
60 DUP601315 Gearbox lower case 1
61 DUP607140 Controller 1
62 DUP606495 Pinion gear 1
63 DUP606505 Deep groove ball bearing 6003-ZZ 1
64 DUP601319 Nut fixing plate 2
65 DUP601317-175 Right comb block 1
66 DUP601320 Mowing disk 1
67 DUP90059 Nut M8 4
68 DUP606538 160 wheel 2
69 DUP606502 Front wheel axle 1
70 DUP606496 Pressure plate 6
71 DUP607136 2.5KG weight bag 1
72 DUP602088 Knife Holder 1
73 DUP602090 Blade 1
74 DUP94311 Cushion 1
75 DUP91153 Bolt M10x1xT30 1
76 DUP601316-175 Left comb grass block 1
77 DUP603147 Gear handle 1
78 DUP603155 Heightening torsion spring 1
79 DUP603143 Front linkage 1
80 DUP603145-175 Raise handle 1
81 DUP92423 Screw M4x8 4
82 DUP603148 Connecting pin 1 1
83 DUP603146 Height adjusting bracket 1
84 DUP603153 Height adjusting tension spring 1
85 DUP603149 Connecting pin 2 2




86 DUP603144 Rear connecting rod 1
87 DUP93103 Cotter pin ¢2x20 4
88 DUP603154 Pivot shaft 1
89 DUP601322 Grass outlet stopper 1
90 DUABAT-20V-4AH Battery 2
91 DUACHG2-20V-2AH/4A Double charger 2.4A 1




